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fr€T*hsre qTqfr{$rqa t0a !fit.

r. qrsr enqi-.$ erq-+€r orq-fli*ri@T &Eidi 3{8. HrHklifi
3rq-fli+ {eT -}- 5asr ant. r ersem eiqr rrq?rRET q{i $lrarrd. )

NOTARI SiL RffiG i

It s+E{, I ooo qq+€rrnF[

rtlo3 deoSIdl

r. kn* r i q,'lqr, I o o q i { qrfl r q{vr Tei<r rida w r{, a +r+n ** #[ :; #W / t I g s
srrq{dqr q-{q Rnlatrtl.crq s+[T ato qr$ q-or wrfl-q ant

"!1\5<
"}l'

Nant tt ATTE$T ED

otary

Atfidavit

a'?
dqr€d,

qrfir*Fqr+ Erqri q qq+q ftr;ml

Deponent

Verifietl before me

(Signature of verifoing authority with Seat)

frsi6': l+<-.5 *l

ate&l
t) t'

I Shri./Smt.Shri.

reside[t

son /daughter/wi fe of Shri --------
of- aged years,

------ do hereby solemnly affirm and declare

as follows :-

l. That I have filed my nomination papeds) for election to the "Municipal Corporation/ Municipal

counciVl,lagar Panchayay'Zilla Parishad/?anchayat Samiti.

2. lhave -------- (Number) children as on today Out ofwhich the no. ofchitdren

bom after 13th September 2000 is ---------- (Mention the dates ofbirth ifany).

3. I am aware that ifmy total number of children are more than two due to the children bom after l2th

September 2001, I am liable to be disqualified for being a Member ofaforesaid local selfgoveming

body

Place-

Date-

*Strike off whichever is not applicable.
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Date of filing : 15-5ep-2o25*

[where the data of the Return of lncome in Form ITR-1(SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGANI), ITR-5, ITR-6, IIR-7
filed and verifiedl

(Please see Rule 12 of the lncome-tax Rules. L962)

Assessment
Yea r

zo25-26

PAN

Na me

Address

StaLus

Filed u/s

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

t4PKPs7131B

RAN]ANA lAMIR SHEKH

FLAT NO.112 , VANKATESH NAGAR,K.D.K COLLEGE ROAD , NAGPUR,NAGPUR , I9-Maharashtra, 91- lNDlA,
440009

lnd ividual

139{1)-On or before due date

Current Year business loss, if any

Iotal lncome

Book Profit under [4AT, where applicable

Adjusted Total lncome under AlvlT, where applicable

Net tax payable

lnterest and Fee Payable

Total tax, interest and Fee payable

Taxes Paid

(+) Iax Payable /(-) Refundable (6-7)

Accreted lncome as per section 115TD

AdditionalTax payable u/s 115TD

lnterest payable u/s 115TE

Additional Tax and interest payable

Tax and interest paid

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (12-13)

Form Number

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number

ITR,4

570324530150925

7,00,000

0

:
0,!
r!
F
!
r!
6'
E
o

g
E

r!
F

=(l
(,
o

F{
(,
E
o

E
!
o)

C)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

3

4

5

6

1

I

9

10

I

1A

11

12

13

t4

0

0

0

and verified by RANIANA IAMIR SHEKH having PAN MPKPS7l31B 18-Se 2025

using paper ITR-Verification Form /Electronic Verification

OTP mode

Code EBQL557H2l generated through __-___3i!h!3l

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code ltilHEffitd#tHffiffilllll
MPKPS7131BO457O32453O15O9258e7ece4eb21dbc88O94e225c31a9Od49d32fbfto

DO NOT STND T}II5 ACNNOWLEDGEMEIIT TO cre
ly, then date of verification will be considered as date of

the DGIT (
*lf the return is verified after 30 days of transmission of return data electronical

filing the return (Notification N0.05 ol ?022 daled 29-07'2022

P.'L.t1,$t<b-

Systems), CBDT)."

,u
issued by

A€knowledgement Number:57O32453OL5O925

lncome Tax Return electronically transmitted on 15-Sep-2025 19:37:04 from lP address 47.11.3 143





Name of Assessee
Fati :r's Name
Address

E-Mail
Status
Ward
PAN
Residential Status
Nature of Business

A.O. Code
Filing Status
Return Filed On
Last Year Return Filed On

Last Year Return Filed u/s

Aadhaar No:

Bank Name

RANJANA JAMIR SHEKH
YAMAJI SAVJIWANKHEDE
FLAT NO. 1 1 2,VANKATESH NAGAR,K.D.K COLLEGE
ROAD, NAGPUR, NAGPUR,MAHARASHTRA,44OOO9

ranjanajameer@gmail.com
lndividual Assessment Year 2O25-2026
ITO WARD 4(4), NAGPUR Year Ended 31.3.2025
MPKPS7131B Date of Birth 0110711977

Resident Gender Female
WHOLESALE AND RETAIL TRADE-Retail sale of other products
n.e.c(09028),Trade Name:DANISH TRADING
NGP-W-4-4

Original
1510912025 Acknowledgement No.: 570324530150925
05lOSl2O25 Acknowledgement No.: 955394940050525
11sBAC
822670730067 Mobile No Linked with Aadhaar 7620409036
UNION BANK OF lNDIA, , tuC NO:509302010030200 ,Type: ,IFSC:
U81N0550931 , Prevalidated : Yes, Nominate for refund : Yes
7 02025451 0 lvlob:70202545 1 0

6,99,866
6,99 6bb

134

134

7,00,000

0

7,00,000
7,00,000

Interest From Saving Bank A/c

Gross Total lncome

Less: Deductions (Chapter Vl-A)

Tax Due (Exemption Limit Rs. 300000)

Rebate u/s 87A

20,000

0

0Tax Payable

Tax calculation on Normal income of Rs 7,00,000/-

Exemption Limit :3,00,000

Tax on (7,00,000-3,00,000) =4,00,000 @5% = 20,000

Total Tax = 20,000

Tele:

lncome from Business or Profession (Chapter lV D)

lncome u/s 44AD

Computation of Total lncome IAs per Section 11sBAC (New Tax Reqime)'l

lncome from Other Sources (Chapter lV F)

Total lncome
Round off u/s 288 A
Adjusted total income (ATl) is not more than Rs. 20 lakh hence AMT not applicable.

20,000

Due Date for filing of Return July 31 , 2025

or" o"t" extend6d to 1stogtzo;isCircular No. oBl2O25 Dt27'Mav'2025 C
lncome Declared u/s 44 AD SALES \,, I

k' z'ln'L'KL -'^, '

*



NAME OF ASSESSEE : RANJANA JAMIR SHEKH A.Y.2025-2026 PAN:MPKPS7131B Code:136

Gross Receipts/Turnover
Book Profit
Deemed Proflt
Net Profit Declared

Bank Account Detail

8695970.00
699866.00
695677.60
699866.00

8.05 %
8.00 %
8.05 %

s.N Bank Address Account No IFSC Code Type Prevalidated Nominatofor
rsfund

1 UNION EANK OF INDIA 509302010030200 U81N0550931 (Primary) YeS Yes

oetails of Taxpayer lnfolmation Sum mary (nS)
s.No INFORMATION CATEGORY OERIVED

VALUE(R9
As Per Computatlon Difference

lnterest from savings bank

Business receipts

134 lnterest from saving bank
alc
Total Gross
Receipls/Ti-rmover (,l4AD)

134

8695970

869s970

NIL

8695970

Liabilities Assets
S.No Particulars Amount S.No Amount

2

3

4

6

7

0

0

0

0

0

1

2

J

4

o

Partner/Member
capital

Secured Loans

Unsecured Loans

Advances

Sundry Creditors

Other liabilities

0 1 Fixed Assets 0

lnventories
Sundry debtors
Balance with banks
Cash in hand
Loan and advances

Other Assets

0

0

0

72160
0

0

Total 0 Total 72',160

Q. z. %t"aYb' Signature
(RANJANA JAMIR SHEKH)

Date-18.09.2025
CompuTax 136 [RANJANA JAMIR SHEKH]

g. L.5+rj R-L

Page 2

Detail of assets and income given in return form
Balance Sheet

Particulars

\i





DANISH TRADING, NAGPUR

PROP.: RANJANA JAMIR SHEIKH

Balance Sheet As On 3llt March 2024

r
Assetr Amount AmountAmountAmountLiabllities

LOO183.OO

10078.00

457 52.00

6863.00998576.00

212180.00

0.00
915800.00
993101.00
103780.00

200000.00

1481519.00

998576.00

212180.00

FURNITURE & FIXTURE

TESS: DEPRECIATION @ 10%

PLANT AND MACHINERY

LESS: DEPRECIATION @ 15%

Current Assets

CLOSING STOCK

SUNDRY DEETORS AND RECEIVABLES

CASH & BANK BALANCES

OTHER DEPOSITS

Flxed Assats

INVESTMENT

90705.00

38839.00

350000.00

221268t.O0

capital Account
( As Per schedule Attached )

Secured Loans

CASH CREDIT - PNS - 2509

2692215.00 2692275.4O

DANISH TRADING, NAGPUR

PROP.: RANJANA JAMIR SHEl(H
Capital Account As On 3lst March 2024

Particulars Amount Amount Particulars Amount Amount

TO WITHDRAWALS

TO CLOSING BALANCE

298500.00

1481519.00

BY OPENING BALANCE

BY SAVING INTEREST

BY NET PROFIT B/O

1080021.00

599950.00

48.00

1780019.00 1780019.00

NOTE: The above fl8ures are unaudited, Hence I cannot vouch for its accuracy

For DANISH TRADING, NAGPUR

$-\d\lLLR
RANIANAJAMIR SHEI(H

PROPRIETOR BHUSHAN N. LADDHA

PROPRIETOR

M.NO.622662

UOIN : 256226628MGYNt5223
DATE :29.11.2025

P|ACE: WARDHA

For B N LADDHA& ASSOCIATES

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

Current Liabilities
SUNDflY CREDTTORS

EXPENSES PAYABLE

.PgP-

a\





DANISH TRADING, NAGPUR

PRoP,: RANJANA IAMIR SHEIKH

Tradlng And Proflt & Loss A/c For The Year Ended 31st March 2024

Amount Amount PartlcuhrsPa rticulars

460549.00
8151871.00

977900.00 SY CLOSING STOCK

(As taken &valued by Prop.)

BY SALESTO OPENING STOCK

TO PURCHASES & EXPENSES

TO GROSS PROFII

(Transfer to P/l- A/c )

8674520,00

91s800.00

9590320,00 9s90320.00

74000.00
2687s.00
894s.00

10254.00

7155.00
25915.OO

15705.00

92160.00
16941.00 277950.A0

6999s0.00

977900.00

977900.00 977900.00

TO SATARY AND WAGES

IO CONVEYANCE EXPENSES

IO REPAIRS & MAINT.EXPENSES

TO TELEPHONE & MOBILE EXPENSES

TO PRINTING AND STATIONERY EXP.

TO ELE TRIC EXP.

TO SHOP EXPENSES

TO INTEREST EXPENSES

TO DEPRECIATION

TO NET PROFIT

(TRANS.TO PROP.CAPITAL ACCOUNT)

NOTE:The above figures are unaudited. Hence I cannot vouch for its accuracy.

FoT DANISH TRADING, NAGPUR

0,. z.W;u\
For B N LADDHA & ASSOCIATES

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

RANJANAJAMIR SHEIKH

PROPRIETOR EHUSHAN N. LADOHA

PROPRIETOR

M.NO.522662

UDtN : 256226628MGYN15223

DATE r 29.11.2025

PLACE : WARDHA

..|.,
a,

IE@E@

BY GROSS PROFIT

(From Tradlng Account)

B4f-

0/,
)"r





DANISH TRADING, NAGPUR

PROP.: RANJANA JAMIR SHEIKH

Balance Sheet As On 31st March 2025

Amount AmoLrnt Assets Amount Amo untLiabilities

90705.00

9071.00

1013625.00
38889,00

s833.00

22s800.00
0.00

7L62L74.00

1060782.00

128358.00
250000.00

capital Account
( As Per Schedule Attached )

Secured Loans
CJSH CREDIT. PNB.25O9

Current Liabilities
SUNDRY CREDITORS

EXPENSES PAYABLE

1856519.00

1013625.00

225800.00

FURNITURE & FIXTURE

LESS: DEPRECIATIoN @ 10%

PTANT AN D MACHINERY

LESS: DEPRECIATION @ 15%

Current Assets

CLOSING STOCK

SUNDRY DEBTORS AND RECEIVABLES

CASH & BANK BALANCES

OTHER DEPOSITS

Flxed Assets

INVESTMENT

81634.00

330s6.00

380000.00

2607254.0O

3095944.00 3095944.00

DANISH TRADING, NAGPUR

PROP.; RANJANA IAMIR SHEIKH

Capital Account As On 31st March 2025

Particulars Amount Amount Particulars Amount Amount

325000.00

1856519,00

BY OPENING BAI.ANCE

BY SAVING INTEREST

BY NEI PROFIT B/O

1481s19.00

699865.00

134.00

TO WITHDRAWATS

TO CLOSING BALANCE

2181519.002181519.00

NOTE: The above figures are unaud,ted, Hence I cannot vouch for its accuracy.

For DANISH TRADING, NAGPUR

gtg
USHAN N. IADDHA

Q. L 'g4duL
For B N I-ADDHA&ASSOCIATES

ARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

RAN'ANAJAMIR SHEII(H

PROPRIETOR

DATE t29.LI.2O2S

PLACE: WARDHA

.;, CH

PROPRIETOR

M.NO.622662

UDIN ! 256226628MGYNM2849





DANISH IRADING, NAGPUR

PROP.T RANTANA IAMIR SHEIKH

Tradin8 And Prollt & Ioss A/c For The Year Ended 31st March 2025

Particulars Amount Amount AmountPartlcula.s Amount

TO OPENING STOCK

TO PURCHASES & EXPENSES

TO GROSS PROFIT

( Transfer to P/L A/c )

915800.00
7932145.00

1010139.00

8695970.00

1162Lr4.AOBY CLOSING STOCK

(As taken & valued by Prop.)

BY SATES

9858084.00 9858084.00

84000.00

29674.00

10256.00

13655.00

9745.00

247 45.00

19652.00

99642.00
14904.00 310273.00

699866.00

1010139.00

1010139.00 1010139.00

TO SALARY AND WAGES

TO CONVEYANCE EXPENSES

TO REPAIRS & MAINT.EXPENSES

TO TELEPHONE & MOBTLE EXPENSES

TO PRINTING AND STATIONERY EXP.

TO ETECTRIC EXP.

TO SHOP EXPENSES

TO INTEREST EXPENSES

TO DEPRECIATION

TO Nfi PROFIT

(TRANS.TO PROP.CAPITAL ACCOUNT)

SY GROSS PROFIT

(From Tradlng Account)

NOTE: The above figures are unaudited. Hence I cannot vouch for its accuracy

For DANISH TRADING, NAGPUR

R' >'th'i\'g- \ySP,
4..)

ACCC,I|IitlTS

10 r03

For B N LADDHA & ASSOCIATES

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

RANJANA JAMIR SHEIKH

PROPRIETOR BI]USHAN N. LADOI]A

PROPRIETOR

M.NO.622662

UDIN : 256226628MGYNM2849
DATE :29.11.2025

PLACE : WARDHA

I

)B
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crfrff6Id{/ Details of Nominee

qdg,-d (Ei/T6) 
'

Registered (Yes/No.) :

qR Ei d qffflq {.'
lf Y6s, Reg. No. :

(ffi6)/optional)
qtq:/ Name :

2.

B. +6 ff id d6 .i lsoo a25 oo

s.{tsdastctto(tdRar
Do not false chermes

+cqr
:trc 6d/*k 6rd/4Erid tHtI

*dr

hll prey to
3ici qrd A {q{.+s

qr{* wi qr+g/sesq
ffi qr6rt & sEr

{EII
Pl8ase do not disclose yourAmount details / lntem€t Banking,

User ld and Password/ATM Debit card/ Credit card / Mobile Eanking

Psrsonal information to any Person

OrEiea! PA.N. r I

r 1800 425 00 000

10
3.

4.

5. cftrfo ii oS S Efinn I sll Do not p'n signatum anv*h€rs ln pes-took.

s- rq inqh ggr;ii ar tfid wd t we wgcome you, suggesiions

7 6i3 { 6fu Eti !-{ @ qffd trqrd a Rq ,ngl viiEo i icfi 6l'
' ' Coiraa oranttr manaier in cas6 of dilic1iltj€s / valus add6d ssMc€s'

IIE-AR Dr AirAE oFAR SQLTARE

t!AGPUR lita.l-lAB-{SHTP-"A

i

1,-,

I

lnform any Change ln Your Address or Phone Number to the branch for updatlon.

L!YC!-I I']AGFUR { 1604 )

.""i6nitic

lra

?c

Email Id : w3rChmenregs{ginCisnbaok

Na tio 11!s rln Pnah rrF^F rr^a rln
ci : LlOH.Ar.l},lAD g.eSHlE

a a^:ro lrilEnanwnl ?

.lsa"lf Ahrr!1sC 1,!dr?rn':*1 8€shli Shelki

r] E riJ hin^r\ N/a

ID

Req No :1409!9643

PPO tllllnler

08

e N. : 2730859

le l]c :7!2!254510

t

a

\
i

I

1

lssusslanding inslrucliorclr.ieroverpossibls.

KTL

a€-r a+ $ rndianBank

gqftft gilqZ Useful Tips :





t --

;rFrg{ T6r;rrr{CrftTd6'r
efffi.q qfi / sealEb DepartBeat

PoRM No. s/ ;qf;ft 6IiF6. s

(see sule s)7 t{qq 3 rrET

lIrT'qrITuIqT
Birtsh Certificatse

6-;e wrfn Te qt(uft 3l&frqc;1969 qI 6?rsr r2l17 srq+ tuqt-d 3Tr++ wq sqrul qa)
(IeBued under section 72/17 Regjstration ot Bitth and Death Act. 7969)

2',14292

civil LlD.eB

ffi tlas,pui

qft.iT[ NagT,ur xullclpaI corporatioa

tqto q-qrqr{66 s{firdqrqrffiqtt'qrfr €fld 3{rt
This i.s Eo cerEify thag Ehe followiBg information has been taken from the
record of birth which is the register for Nagl)u! ltu.Bl,eipa1 Corporatslou

of Area clwtl LLBeB of tahsil fragpur

of DiaErlct NaEIrur of shatse xehar.ahtsra

trTIUIT{ F.:
CertificaEe No.

Nagrpur

riiririiti"i

cis
Name

fuq XAl,B

Sex .

qqftrts' 11th l{,rlcb 2008

DaEe of Birth
qqRrifi (€q$fr) Elewe!,lh xarch Ivo Thouaand El,ghE

Date of Birth (In words)
qffii fiq ,rA.l{EER 6sErE
Name of Father,/cuardian
q-rr borq ANtxD t{IrnsrNc EotrE
Place of BirEh
oTrti iiE
Name of MoEher/cuardian

rffiFEm+.
Regist.ration no

rHftFi+.
Date of Regj.stration
3n* S]-qEItIIIIflI NAGPI'R

Address

fulft'a +-run-qr

(srfr+' etd)

ori.ginal

\ro
+a

A.}DII,

RANJA.!{A SEBIX.E

1L49ABBZ06

26 UAR 2008

ql-G?il dqR +{qr-
Prepared By

flsais' 18 DEC 2 010 04:12:50

s&
/--L'
(tirr6'lqntu sftdl
;-ttt;tz ktl[|, - d*ail

uirJ }?t fr]r. q q,;.cl

c\cc6 / | ,/ sud!.\at c.urk-hcd. / 18-DEC-2010 / Olt5itSO

I

a].1'dn'r

{TEI

,' -:,u:::?:i: l
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//
Acknowledgement Number:95539494OO5O525 Date of filing : 05-May-2O25

., INDIAN INCOME TAX UPDATED RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
[where the data of the Updated Return of lncome is filed in Fo.m |TR.1(SAHA.|), ITR-z, lTR.3, ITR-

4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 and verlfiedl
(Please see Rule 12 and Rule 12AC of the lncometax Rule5, 1962)

MPKPS7131B

RAN]ANA ]AMIR SHEKH

Assessment
Year

2024-25

FLAT NO.112, , , VANKATESH NAGAR,K.D.K COLLEGE ROAD, NAGPUR,NAGPUR, 19-Maharashtra, 91- lNDlA,
440009Address

Status

Filed u/s

Ind iv id ua I

139(8A)-Updated return

_g
o
o

G
F

G
q)

E

s
q)

.o
r!

F

Current Year business lo5s, if any

Total lncome a5 per Llpdated return

Total lncome as per earlier return

Book Profit under N4AT, where applicable as per Updated Return

Adjusted Total lncome uoder AMT, where applicable as per Updated Return

Amount payable (+) / Refundable (-) as per Updated return

Additional income-tax liability on updated income

Net amount payable

Tax paid u/s 1408

Tax due (8-9)

Form Number

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number

ITR.4

955394940050525

0

7,00,000

0

0

0

(+)5,000

0

5,000

5,0q0

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Updated lncome Tax

152.58.23.201

Return submitted electronically on 05-May-2025 19:37:20 from lP

RANIANA IAI\4IR SHEKH havingPAN I\4PKPS71318 on

generated through Aadhaar OTP m ode

address

05,
I\4ay-2 02 5 usrng

and verified by

EYYKQ4K5WI

System Generaled

Sarcode/QR Code !lll[HHnffifi'fifltllllll
M P KPS713180495 5394940O505 2 5543 617fefged9Oa bcdcb 1f54dd766e87a42 B3 846

DO NOT SENO THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC , BE NGALU RU

'.)
,r' b

I

\

\





INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT

Challan Receipt
{H-'} e-Filing 

^1,*"*,r^A**i4 ffi;fimfid,*tc,''frA;iirnd,

ITNS No. 280

MPKPS7l3l B

RANJANA JAMIR SHEKH

2024-25

Amounl ( n Rs.)

2023.24

Income Tax (Olherthan Companies) (0021)

Self -Assessmenl Tax (300)

r 5,000

Amounl (in wods)

CIN

Bank Name/Card Type

Bank Reference Number

Dale oI Deposil

BSR code

Challan No

TenderDale

Rupees Flve Thousand Only

2s050s00327403rrAH8

Bank Of Maharashlra

9158121258@ybl

7600960962s6002085

05-May-2025

0230001

01844

05/o5/2025

Tax Breakup Details (Amount ln {)

B Surch€rge

C Cess

{0

{0

l0
D

E

I Olhe.s

Total (A+8+c+D+E+F)

roral (ln wods)

?0

15.000

45000

Rupees Five Thousand Only

t0

Thanks for being a committed taxpayerl
Please print this challan receipt only if absolutely required. Save Paper, Save Environment

Congrats! Here's what you have just achieved by choosing to pay online:

to,lJe
@
19 B

\ry





Name of Assessee
Fathz s Name
Address

E-[/ a il

Status

Ward

PAN

Residential Status

Nature of Business

A.O. Code
Filing Status
Return Filed On

Last Year Return Filed u/s

Aadhaar No:

Bank Name

Tele

RANJANA JAMIR SHEKH

YAMAJI SAVJI WANKHEDE
FLAT NO.1 l2,VANKATESH NAGAR,K.D.K COLLEGE
ROAD,NAGPUR, NAGPUR,MAHARASHTRA,44OOO9

ranjanajameer@gmail.com
lndividual Assessment Year 2024-2025

ITO WARD 4(4), NAGPUR Year Ended 31.3.2024
MPKPS7131B Date of Birth 0110711977

Resident Gender Female

WHOLESALE AND RETAIL TRADE-Retail sale of other products
n.e.c(09028),Trade Name:DANISH TRADING
NGP-W44
Original
0510512025 Acknowledgement No.: 955394940050525
Normal

822670730067 Mobile No Linked with Aadhaar 7620409036
UNION BANK OF lNDlA, , A,/C NO:509302010030200 ,Type: ,IFSC:
U81N0550931, Prevalidated : Yes, Nominate for refund : Yes
7 02025451 O Mob:l 02025451 0

Computation of Total lncome(Updated Return u/s 'l 39(8A) tAs per Section 11SBAC (New Tax
Reqime)l

lncome from Business or Profession (Chapter lV D)

lncome u/s 44AD

lncome from Other Sources (Chapter lV F)

lnterest From Saving Bank fuc

Less: Deductions (Chapter Vl-A)

Total lncome
Round off u/s 288 A
Adjusted total income (ATl)is not more than Rs. 20 lakh hence AMT not applicable.

6,99,950
6,99,950

48

48

6,99,998

0

6,99,998

7,00,000

Tax Due (Exemption Limit Rs. 300000)
Rebate u/s 87A

Fee for default in furnishing return of income u/s
234F

25,000

25,000

0
5,000

Round off u/s 2888
Tax Payable

Additional lncome Tax (0 . 251100)

Total Tax Payable

Tax paid u/s 1408

Tax due

5,000

5,000

5,000

5 000

0005

0

Gross Total lncome

0
\

q \



NAME OF ASSESSEE RANJANAJAMIRSHEKH A.Y.2024-2025 PAN:MPKPS7131B Code:136

Tax (alculation on Normal income of Rs 7,00,000/-

Exemplion Limit :3,00,000
Tax on (6,00,000 -3,00,000) = 3,00,000 @5% = 15,000

Tax on 6,00,001 to 7,00,000 = 1,00,000 @10% = 10,000

Total Tax = 25,000

lnterest calculated upto May,2025, Due Date for filing of Return July 31,2024
lncome Declared u/s 44 AD SALES

Gross Receiptsff urnover
Book Profit

Deemed Profit

Net Profit Declared

8674520.00
699950.00
693961.60
699950.00

8.07 %
8.00 %
8.07 %

Prepaid taxes (Advance tax , Self assessment tax and Regular AssessmenU'|408 Tax Payment)26
AS lmport Date:03 May 2025

Sr.No. BSR Code Date Challan No Bank Name & Branch Amount
0230001 05t0512025 01844

Total

Bank Account Detail

BANK OF MAHARASHTRA JARIPATKA,
NAGPUR(1 408/Reg. Assessment)

5000

5000

S,N Ba nk Address Account No IFSC Code Type Prevalidated Nominatefor
refund

1 UNION BANK OF INDIA 509302010030200 U81N0550931 (Pnmary) Yes

Details of Taxpaye r lnlormation Summary (TlS)

S,NO INFORMATION CATEGORY DERIVED As Per Computation Difference
VALUE( Rs.)

lnterest from savings bank

Business receipls

48 lnterest from saving bank
alc
Total Gross
Receipts/Tumover (44AD)

48

8674520

8674520

NIL

8674520

Detail of assets and income given in return form
Balance Sheet

Liabilities Assets
S. No Pa rticu la rs Amount S.No Pa rticu lars Amount

0 1 Fixed Assets 0

r)

J

4
5

6

7

0

0

0

0

0

lnventories
Sundry debtors
Balance with banks

Cash in hand

Loan and advances
Other Assets

0
n

0
65280

0

0

Total 0 65280

Page 2

1

1

1.

z.

3.

4.
(
6.

Partner/lvlember
capital

Secured Loans
Unsecured Loans
Advances
Sundry Creditors
Other liabilities

0x/
Total





NAI\IE OF ASSESSEE : RANJANA JAMIR SHEKH 4.Y.2024-2025 PAN:MPKPST'1318 Code:136

/ R' z'g,Mt|h
Signature

(RANJANA JAMIR SHEKH)

*96/\

Page 3

CompuTax : 136 [RANJANA JAMIR SHEKH]
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M/S DANISH TRADING
(Prop. RANJANA JAMIR SHEIKH)

Trading And Profit & Loss A/c For TheYear Ended 31st March 2024

ParticLrlars Amount Amount Particulars Amount Amount

460,549.00
8,195,211.00

934,550.00

BY SALES

BY CLOSING STOCK

8,674.520.00

915,800.00

9,590,320.00 9,590,320.00

74,000.00

25,875.00

8,945.00
10,254.00
7,155.00

25,915.00
15,705.00
20,384.00

28,436.00
16,941.00 234.610.00

699,950.00

934,560.00

934,560.00 934,560.00

TO SALARY AND WAGES

TO CONVEYANCE EXPENSES

TO REPATRS & MAINT.EXPENSES

TO TELEPHONE & MOBILE EXPENSES

TO PRINTING AND STATIONARY EXP.

TO ELECTRIC EXP,

TO SHOP EXPENSES

TO MISC.EXPENSES

TO BANK INTEREST

To Depreciation

TO NET PROFIT

(TRANS.TO PROP,CAPITAL ACCOUNT)

By Gross Profit
( From Trading A,/c)

PIACE: NAGPUR M/S DANISH TRADING

F,'z'tniuut
(P,op. RANJANA IAMIR SHEIKH)DATE:

I

OPENING STOC(

PURCHASES

GROSS PROFIT

(Transfer to P/L A"/c )

Particulars Amount Amount Particulars Amount Amount

TO WITHDRAWALS

TO CLOSING BALANCE

298,500.00

1,481,519.00

BY OPENING BALANCE

BY SAVING INTEREST

BY NET PROFIT B/D

1,080,021.00

48.00

699.9s0.00

1,780,019.00 1,780,019.00

PLACE: NAGPUR M/S OANISH IRADING

P.-2-WW
DATE: (Prop. RANJANA.lAMlR SHEIl(H)

TI

M/S DANISH TRADING
(Prop. RANJANA JAMIR SHEIKH)

Capital Account As On 31st March 2024

I

+4





M/S DANISH TRADING
(Prop. RANIANA IAMIR SHEIKH)

Balance Sheet As On 31st March 2024
Liabilities Amount Amount Assets Amount Amount

Capital Account:
( As Per Schedule )

Secured Loan

cc [MtT toAN

Current Liabilities
SUNDRY CREDITORS

FXPFNSFS PAYABIE

84,520.00

1,481,519.00

.999,810.00

84,520.00

Fixed A5sets

FURNITURE & FIXTURE

LESS: DEPRECIATION @ 10%

PLAND AND MACHINARY

LESS: DEPRECIATION @ 15%

INVEsTMENT

Current Assets
CLOSING STOCK

SUNDRY DEBTORS

CASH IN HAND

OTHER DEPOSITS AND RECEIVABLES

100,783.00
10,078.00 90,705.00

38,889.00

350,000.00

2.086,255.00

45,752.00

6,863.00

915,800.00
955,175.00

65,280.00
150,000.00

2,56s,849.00 2,565,849.00

PI-ACE: NAGPUR M/S DANISH TRAOING

ll. z.2t^ritt!_
DATE: (Prop. RANJANA JAMIR SHEIKH)

*
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'Acknourledgement Number;39318o49oO8o723 Date of filing : 08-rul-2o23

IWhere the data of the Return of lncome in Form ITR-1(SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, IrR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7
filed and verifiedl

(Please see Rule 12 of the lncome-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment'
Year

2023-24

PAN

Name

Address

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN I\CKNOWLEDGEMENT

MPKPS7131B

lndividual Form Number

RAN]ANA JAMIR SHEKH

FLAT NO.112 , VANKATESH NAGAR,K.D.K COLLEGE ROAD , NAGPUR,NAGPUR , 19-l4aharashtra, 91- lNDlA,
440009

Status

Filed u/s

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable

Adjusted Total lncome under AI\,!T, where appljcable

Net tax payable

lnterest and Fee Payable

Total tax. interest and Fee payable

Taxes Paid

(+) Tax Payable /G) Refundable (7-8)

Accreted lncome as per section 115TD

AdditionalTax payable u/s 115TD

lnterest payable u/s 115TE

Additional Tax and interest payable

Tax and interest paid

(+) Tax Payable /G) Refundable (13-14)

lncome Tax Return submitted electronically on

and verified by RANIANA IAN4IR SHEKH

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code

ITR.4

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 393180490080723

11

12

1l

14

15

08-lul-2023 16:32:14 from lP address 106.213.82.150

havinq PAN NIPKPS7l31B on 08-Jul-2023

Code TUGEQ,FF4I generated through Aad haar

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

2

3

4

5

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

{I)
a

F

,
o

=

139(1)-On or before due date

Current Year business loss, if any

Total lncomeg
'a
(,
o
It
F
!

E
o

!
i

F

4,98,510

0

B

9

10

using paper ITR-Verification Form /Electronic Verification

OTP mode

llll flHffi liftH*Hrffi ll ll I

M PKPS713180439318049O08O723 959 O2 d4945 9f3 3f2 bb€53eaa677sffcdOe I48caa

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGIMENT TO CPC . AENGALURU

,//





Name of Assessee

Father's Name
Add'iess

RANJANA JAIVIIR SHEKH

YAMAJI SAVJI WANKHEDE
FLAT NO.1 l2,VANKATESH NAGAR,K,D.K COLLEGE
ROAD, NAGPUR, NAGPUR, MAHARASHTRA,44OOO9

498512
498512

498512

lncome from Business or Profession (Chapter lV D)

lncome u/s 44AD

Gross Total lncome

Total lncome
Round off u/s 288 A
Adjusted total income (ATl) is not more than Rs. 20 lakh hence AMT not applicable

498512
498510

Tax Due (Exemption Limit Rs.250000)
Rebate u/s 87A

Tax Payable
0

0

Signature

Q, z, tt*ttt!-
(RANJANA JAMIR SHEKH)

Date-08.07.2023

Status lndividual Assessment Year 2023-2024

Ward ITO WARD 4(4), NAGPUR 4 (4) Year Ended 31.3.2023
PAN MPKPS7131B Date of Birth 0110711977

Residential Status Resident Gender Female

Particular of Business Whole Sale Business

Nature of Business WHOLESALE AND RETAIL TRADE-Retail sale of other products n.e.c(09028)

A.O. Code NGP-W4-4
Filing Status Original

Return Filed On 0810712023 Acknowledgement No.: 393180490080723

Last Year Return Filed On 0410212023 Acknowledgement No.: 947 87 5950040223

Last Year Return Filed u/s Normal

Aadhaar No: 822670730067 Passport No.:

Bank Name UNION BANK OF lNDlA, , A/C NO:509302010030200 ,Type: Saving ,IFSC:
u81N0550931

Computation of Total lncome [As per Normal Provisionsl

12426

12426

c

1

A





IWS DANISH TRADING
MRS. RANJANA SH EIKH
BALANCE.SHEET

AS ON 31ST MARCH, 20

Date:14/07/2023
Place i NAGPU R

UDIN:

fts\ *q",-r"r,- 
I *;*t kf*: 

^ 
.

For MTS, & Associates
Chart{fl \ccountantsca s$$-Y CA. kaii\Malneshwari
Padnql \ \
Mem.No. 133497

boz$, j 2j\33\1+Bqup qs<qss
0"*e'. lo\o+\23

. PLu,.: N).,rpwr,
0\

ANIOUNT ASSEIS AMOUNTLIAB!LITIES

8.5r.050.00
4,98,512.00

13,49,562.00
2,69,541.00

10,80,021.00

45,129.00
CURRENT ASSETS
stock ln Trade
Sundry Debtors
Cash & Bank Balances
Other D€postts & Recelvables

11 '198.00
1,11,981.00

FIXED ASS EIS
Furniture and Fixture
Lessi Depreciation

Plant & l,4achinery

Less: 0epreclatlon
53,826.00

8,074.00 45,7 s2.00

4,60,549.00
3,88,459.00

79,607.00
50.000.00

CAPITAL ACCOUNT
Openhq Balance
Add: Net Profrt During Ihe Year

CU RR ENT LIABILITIES
SunLlry Creditors

Less:W ithdrawals

TOTAL '11,25,150.00T OTAL

I
It'

1,00,783.00

| 11,25,1s0.00

1.





FOR THE ENDED YEAR 31ST MARCF

U DIN

a-?frxa
For
Cha

i)

fr2 CA. Ka ah
Partner
Mem.No. 133497

UoZN : 23\31\1? Bg 0D qT5159

M,/S DA.NISH TRADING

MRS. RANJANA SH EIKH
TRADING AND PROFIT & LOSS ACCOUNT

gSa 1 lo\oa [2,(r[ect.. Nu )P*

ltly*,..5*"t**'l d-o ""'-*'!s \a'"'"^ 
&J ?

( o- oLt.^ o.n d ,

oale : 1UO7|2O23

Place : NAGPUR

1

PARTiCULARS AI\4OUNT PARTICU LARS AIVIO U NI
3,61,569.00

34,30,029.00
6,44,371.00

39,75,420.OO
4,60,549.00

44,35.969.00
60,000.00
22,152.00

3,666.00
7,2g.OO
3,987.00

19,784.00
9,744.00

19,272.O0

4,98,512.00

By Gross Proftt b/d

By Sales
By ClosinO stoc*

6,44,371.AOTo Salary & Wages
To Conveyance Exp

LTo Repalrs & Malnt Exp.

To Telephone Exp.

To Printing & Slatonary Exp.

To Electrlc Exp.

To Shop Exp.

To Depreciaton or Assets
To Net Prolit [Transteffed

C apital A/cl

To Openlng Stock
To Purchases
To Gross Profit cld

6,44,371.00 TOTAL 6,44,371.OOTOTAL

a-
.41

t 44.:s,%rio





,f4r!nd
q1d ftq-sorfi 3{rd{

Election Commission of India
3n-6gsd

IDENTITY CARD

{"<Krd ris
Elcctor's Namc

s-<fficiq
tjalher's Name

fifl,f

"r*( ie Eftrr +E

Jamir Shekh Bashil Shekh

ic qffi +s
Shekh Bashir Shekh

Sex rM

r/ri1006ffiaa
Age as on l/l/2006

qRtr ar,qk<qrh

116{

l(dl
ftcr
Address 81, Majisda Samor

Babulaban

To\,r5r Nagpur

Taluka Nagpur L
Drsrricr Naspur- 44ooo8 \rl}r{J rL.-,a

i'"L{"ffi,,i
t rr -arqS X{Btme:n {derdqr 6ft-dr

Elccroral Registration Offr cer
For 134-Negpur East ArserDbly Constituercy

IP]B iFIIR
I'lace Naipur

fu]I6tDatc 2l/06/1001

t rl nrrnqr faEq qt-{isrd q}*rr srl sq&rn :arrdr tk-
This card mat be used lls ell ldeitit] Crrd undei

Tr$
rF]s{
rT{g{- 440008

134
NAGPUA

EisI

diffcrcnt Colcrnmenl Sc[emcs / j7r

LLD0547968
DUPLICAI'E

,\
Ll-D0511963

,rv





"&
t_\

"#H,
a\,-3ITUT{

4w6n $ql Enrolment No.: 2906/06418/01089

3Tq c6r -]IIeJT{ ;F.FI]=F / Your Aadtraar No. :

2431 s361 3948
VID : 9150 3977 8654 8377

*{r 3nqr, *tr q-rqrfi

2431 5361 3948

SEnaturhlald
llE?rffide*,

;Al

1

Govemment of lndia

q*{ 3rk< +.t{< rAR +<
lamir AlEmad I'dBmmad Bashir Sneilh
S/O: l4ohammad Bashir sha,kh
PLOT r,lo. 359
Il,lASlID ROAD

NEAR MAS]ID
8AE]taAN, GAROM I'4AI]DAN

Kolar
Ilagpur Maharashtra - ,t40008

m20254510

q+{ :fiFc +Eq< iAR tc
Jamir Ahemad l4ohahmad Bashir Sheikh
{ h&/ma: 07105/1974

$rq/ MA[-E

*{T 3rrtrr{, * q€r r;r

:'. i 8IT{?[ {r{iFI{
GoVernment of lndia

err{-drq trft}E trF{ra crfrfi'{ul
Unici0e

)

-ry





t.t,Dt836006

Ird?t0a ;n' {q* px,mr

l00r'; +S
Js on I

qm h{<sr+ 3rrnr"l'.lc(ti(In Conrmi\ri,rii nf lnrtia
]{Ia-EIrE[)t.\ r] ( \Rt,

ahroi

qffi{rE r q5"{q a:r,{,il
lirrrhcr's Name . Ekanath Dhomane

ll

.\ddrcss

r -i I , Xi cr-islq :a'R nrJlr8r Fffi.srt€{r'r'Drr'}',0t{
ddflq lrn i:,rr xrsq irs

loiln
Taluka

+40008

Frarr fu1 ;1 ;11Pt f n -ilI1r Ef furriti rrd?rr.rr, r .rrr

For r&_Naepur Ellili::fffli1'11:r;Ilill;rl
, qFFI.
Nadpu,

Lt
(Y

: lsl07l:007

E

3I6t irw
ila$-r Tns{ I

il .ft*i*pxe

diffbrcar CI
ts an
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)

t

#
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rr{r{rwrfurl T{s / +e r{I+t; ileq qrnqRqEr E:rzrr{qra#qr {z utaal v{sTErgr&
tietr*- q

rr.r+tq qaf* 3nraqr st-<{t* cA o,affi nfuga *ar rffirrc nr*qrn ffi qfirrd.
sh,
(r)urg<, -- rl l>
(r)FrefDarff,

(t) fi-q-sufo Fotq 3t1ffi, - {r{Frr6rrfiqft6r / r-+sqfm€l ve*+rytffi
,*-.23-5 I tet6Pn11 otff w r<r$ F-+sqr (Td irfl&e ffi )

ftqq:o ll) l6l)
(*enft6 w{q {+r}+ re) srdho / qqs rdrqrRclfr's.r /

S(FI / s-<s+Friqt6vqrqm 3_g_ I *effil+c agafr-, ffi€r o_ltrlr/.{
E-< srcclsr& s+€Rifr qlt s-dBuqlqr E6i rrqfiq cerTi qffifl nffi o<'+nmo

q-n'<q,

Ir< ceTrqr s+{sr{iff cr} s-dffi crfU-fB a+frr qffifi rTt qrdrdcqru} Efrs-d.

t. ar ql ir&"ur +ffi* / e-afran l1{r Ererql sriM 3tttf,:

(r) fr. tfra efefftfE dht qiqr <rrt-qr cgnr

($t, 
---

(q)----

(o/ ----
Bo,rsr

drts '-SoJaTz o-z-5 em-orfir+q.

'fr. {Fd ffi
3{qe{

trgwq qtm qrff , ,r6r{E rrcr

L

ceilqti qRoI

o,Q-d!rs+&
IK

- - --q.!L ) t *L-- q-dr"Rqfr+qr

s.r.rr. -83-,{- / +cq-ir*{,
Bffiqs/ffiqffiql

ele 3rtqeilqmdgrlry.I
cqrrr F

3{.iF.

ga-+-evroM
eTB'g-dard.cql

e-ffiiqH/
qffifrrTi

(r)(r) (u)I( )

sIUIGT,

ITERTE TTEI
*. gPs srqr+rr{dt'rt r{gtrrnrqvrqq

EEF

Eq ' r) t-ct dd ya-{Tdr+{ ceni 3TqEr fr-{r q'Fdq slerqr ini qa-t vroM srfU-g-d Ailflr sarafl sfq
q-<rDmrqi* vnfi ererfl ffie H srerff i*S srqr&.

r) s< M Ertrra lrrftffi Ercrcr.Fiuqrafl s}+cqr R-fift gvrt i.oo sriq{fl hqso1.o. Bliq srfffi
ffi

q-drflRlTfr-+7

fi, qr6rf qEqq irqFn gH Er csi, d qq ftcsto snAflo-Sd ffig-d {sdrq va erqr, +fto

-----:---d_trat(A{

ffi qldmEt 3nqyr+' snl. Edt{g q-drr.rrvrk+l fte-sgeo"rtl& ma qHfrffi Erqd u1v'qtgft€qr
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cfr,

(r) ergm,

rtr*rnqlfud,r rfis / +c Er+r; il+{ T'nqRY{I q qrnfur{+ql *e uw{ s<srqrsr&
tilec{- r

\,. rrq#qqlri+ snqils+€nt$crloaffi *4qn-*rr*

q-6Ti"Rqrk'+II

(i) h-o-sp froir orffi, --i-6q3-;1affi v-+s / p)emtc I ffi, t Tp4a6'q-{s /

a)u sp*dfirfi F-c-sol*, c.Irq o. 
--333-

(r)ftl-etlr+tt,

E{q 'o'l l)l ETEfr lm q) (erfr-+ vrrw r{e}i +e) HT{h6 / *tirdfie
L

q-dTTRcrfrfl T{s/ +cy<t @ t TR ffidlv<s / eli-.q{qer rff{r& s*<sR s} 6-r.qnrd-d.

rn{q,

Tgq{ Tqrq Lll s<rsq {*r}i cla) w-dB'o /)
gcstrqrd6kflCqr.rO

o-a-*Efrs-dr.

+d sq filqTc 3lr&cqr si-<eniff rTi fi ETiM

SFIf,I fteerq,

*. tfrd ffi
3IUXei

+gwwrmvrd, qdr{E{rwr

fuorq

Hr0E

o-/r )l $l
o 2-o'LE

scs/
elcrdrft/
ele otaq{/

cqmri
l,nl
fiqio'

qenqtsm
iFI

qeran

gtEErrqr
qBain/
r&icrs

gelIaII

si-qEnrsr

c}€rsrq-flr

qenqsl-{4Itra
nqftt{qEn{qti

{ESreIl{I
eieroqavfEqrri

qtqn+trflrg
gtfrqrntvnqr
qetr;qtqqifi/

+<3s:iqqrdnrq

cenqrrqifr
sirqriqT
qfeait/
cffAil{

cerqr qqtff
g*<eRrqr

fgrqrqqr

( j ) (r) (a) (u) (q) (s) (ts)

..\
-a-5

I ?_
.)=-
<120,

e J. {
\

elL4
ht

111M
alttz

qq.)
Ar,,TgT,l

Es, r<MqmnziTqftffi qEdorvqrqrvt+rql
q)-ffi] srprT6 3nf gqir{ rim,nqe* F-+sgffi ra
qrqq{d h-4-€u[6 Fqq oTfDlorfi qt4r+.g m'ffiq aflqr+o otTt

EEtfi gcrfr 1.o o Er$c+f, ftTsgr' ftoiq orf$6rft qffi
iiqfrqH ErEd s-ruqfqr yl{dqr tqeir Hr.iordr q. o o. i 0'"r)4'l .J

,/.--/qffia





NagPur MuniciPal GorPoration, NagPur

MISGELLANEOUS
RECEIPT

GAD 45277
12025 - 2026 )

,\r e
t

Received ftom

the sum of Rs in words

on accouot of

Rs.$aao

Date
a ()_ 2oZ)- NrgPdr{orPoration$.t

-*};+ir:

r
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R
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